
poř. Shooter cat country team I-65 I-65-c I-50 I-50-c I 35 I 35-c I-IR900I-IR900-cII-35 II35-c II-50 II-50-c II-65 II-65-c II-IR900II-IR900-cIR 1800 c10

1. Krstinić Andrej M CRO CROATIA 1 276 8 295 17 294 11 865 36 290 9 288 11 271 7 849 27 1.714 63

2. Avdeev Iakov M RUS RUSSIA 281 7 283 11 290 12 854 30 288 10 295 17 272 9 855 36 1.709 66

3. Korbař Bohumil M CZE - Plumlov CZECH A 267 7 289 15 290 15 846 37 287 11 290 13 265 6 842 30 1.688 67

4. Nedělník Jan M CZE - Savana CZECH B 256 2 289 9 290 14 835 25 289 11 289 11 264 5 842 27 1.677 52

5. Sváb Sándor M HUN HUNGARY 243 1 274 4 270 5 787 10 279 7 281 10 255 4 815 21 1.602 31

6. Lhotský Dalibor M CZE - Opava CZECH D 233 1 274 3 274 4 781 8 266 5 255 1 249 2 770 8 1.551 16

7. Nemochovský František M CZE - Otrokovice CZECH F 210 1 258 3 225 2 693 6 237 5 248 4 221 2 706 11 1.399 17

8. Horváth András M HUN 192 2 236 2 263 4 691 8 213 0 232 3 169 1 614 4 1.305 12

1. Mihaela Oborovečki W CRO CROATIA 1 272 6 283 11 285 11 840 28 296 16 288 13 279 12 863 41 1.703 69

2. Grdiša Maja W CRO CROATIA 2 263 3 280 10 285 14 828 27 278 6 278 9 266 6 822 21 1.650 48

3. Bihariné Gábriel Emese  W HUN HUNGARY 245 3 279 10 280 9 804 22 284 8 274 6 267 3 825 17 1.629 39

4. Kubesová Sabina W CZE - Suché Lazce CZECH A 246 3 271 7 273 6 790 16 282 6 266 8 252 2 800 16 1.590 32

5. Nedělníková Hana W CZE - Savana CZECH B 237 2 267 8 243 3 747 13 270 5 263 6 254 5 787 16 1.534 29

6. Hynková Irena W CZE - Savana CZECH D 240 3 264 6 252 3 756 12 264 6 256 5 242 1 762 12 1.518 24

1. Oborovečki Martin J CRO CROATIA 1 275 8 292 21 283 11 850 40 291 17 290 15 275 8 856 40 1.706 80

2. Popov Artem J RUS RUSSIA 272 6 278 6 293 17 843 29 290 14 285 12 276 6 851 32 1.694 61

3. Simashev Fedor J RUS 270 7 281 8 282 9 833 24 282 9 290 13 272 9 844 31 1.677 55

4. Hynková Karolína J CZE - Savana CZECH A 268 8 268 5 275 9 811 22 277 7 270 5 257 5 804 17 1.615 39

5. Andrés Lukáš J CZE - Savana CZECH C 245 4 267 4 261 2 773 10 266 4 268 8 254 4 788 16 1.561 26

1. Sergeev Ilia C RUS 269 6 275 8 296 16 840 30 290 15 283 11 265 4 838 30 1.678 60

2. Shaburin Semen C RUS 271 8 283 14 290 16 844 38 289 14 287 11 255 4 831 29 1.675 67

3. Mirzoev Mikhail C RUS RUSSIA 272 8 283 11 279 5 834 24 274 6 286 8 270 7 830 21 1.664 45

4. Mofardin Oliver C CRO CROATIA 2 256 6 282 11 281 13 819 30 284 9 277 7 264 5 825 21 1.644 51

5. Bartolović Karla C CRO 238 1 269 3 282 8 789 12 277 5 280 5 257 2 814 12 1.603 24

6. Koleňáková Jana C CZE - Savana 248 2 265 5 272 5 785 12 272 7 264 4 246 3 782 14 1.567 26

7. Baborák Lukáš C CZE - Plumlov CZECH E 243 2 272 8 268 3 783 13 271 4 270 5 233 2 774 11 1.557 24

8. Hajný Martin C CZE - Otrokovice CZECH B 234 1 278 9 261 4 773 14 269 4 271 6 236 2 776 12 1.549 26

9. Vyskočil Denis C CZE - Plumlov CZECH F 231 1 254 6 258 5 743 12 261 6 263 5 246 1 770 12 1.513 24

10. Pospíšilová Barbora C CZE - Savana CZECH D 221 1 263 8 245 3 729 12 265 2 260 3 239 2 764 7 1.493 19

11. Mikeštík Martin C CZE - Otrokovice 238 3 245 3 230 0 713 6 243 3 243 5 223 2 709 10 1.422 16

12. Fryštacký Ondřej C CZE - Otrokovice 200 0 239 1 237 4 676 5 256 5 245 3 216 0 717 8 1.393 13

13. Štěpán Špaček C CZE - Otrokovice 108 0 197 2 171 2 476 4 199 3 228 3 153 0 580 6 1.056 10

14. Máj František C CZE - Otrokovice 0 0 0 0 189 1 189 1 218 3 209 0 183 0 610 3 799 4

1. Baranyi József S HUN HUNGARY 273 6 291 11 295 14 859 31 293 11 287 10 273 6 853 27 1.712 58

2. Tijan Željko S CRO CROATIA 2 265 3 284 11 281 4 830 18 287 8 282 7 272 6 841 21 1.671 39

3. Nedělník Josef S CZE- Savana CZECH C 266 6 283 11 272 7 821 24 284 8 279 6 251 1 814 15 1.635 39

4. Mátrai István S HUN 244 4 272 4 279 10 795 18 277 4 280 8 240 3 797 15 1.592 33

5. Baborák František S CZE - Plumlov CZECH F 237 1 269 5 271 6 777 12 270 2 269 8 233 1 772 11 1.549 23

6. Losert Václav S CZE - Opava CZECH E 235 1 264 8 257 5 756 14 273 5 255 1 248 3 776 9 1.532 23

7. Palotai Gyula S HUN 203 3 251 5 259 4 713 12 259 2 250 2 207 2 716 6 1.429 18

8. Kubesa Oldřich S CZE - Suché Lazce 230 3 251 4 228 3 709 10 238 2 243 0 186 1 667 3 1.376 13

9. Schygulla Karl - Heinz S GER 205 2 221 2 260 3 686 7 228 3 242 3 198 1 668 7 1.354 14

10. Hluchý Jan S CZE - Otrokovice 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1. Nedělníková Jaroslava S-W CZE - Savana CZECH C 239 1 261 7 277 9 777 17 282 6 273 5 254 4 809 15 1.586 32

2. Dr. Lénárt Ágota    S-W HUN 241 3 271 4 275 6 787 13 274 5 262 4 247 2 783 11 1.570 24

3. Schygulla Barbara S-W GER 208 0 247 5 252 5 707 10 246 4 229 0 226 1 701 5 1.408 15

4. Slováková Jana S-W CZE - Opava CZECH E 184 0 234 7 245 3 663 10 206 2 253 1 201 1 660 4 1.323 14

0 Hordyjewicz Piotr GUEST POL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20. BOHEMIA WORLD CUP 2018 27. - 29. 7. 2018 Otrokovice

RESULTS - 1st + 2nd DAY

CADETS

SENIORS MEN 

SENIORS WOMEN

MEN

28.7.20187 29.7.2018

WOMEN

JUNIORS



TEAMS 28.7.2018.

Krstinić Andrej M CRO 276 8 295 17 294 11 865 36

Mihaela Oborovečki W CRO 272 6 283 11 285 11 840 28

Oborovečki Martin J CRO 275 8 292 21 283 11 850 40

Avdeev Iakov M RUS 281 7 283 11 290 12 854 30

Popov Artem J RUS 272 6 278 6 293 17 843 29

Mirzoev Mikhail C RUS 272 8 283 11 279 5 834 24

Grdiša Maja W CRO 263 3 280 10 285 14 828 27

Mofardin Oliver C CRO 256 6 282 11 281 13 819 30

Tijan Željko S CRO 265 3 284 11 281 4 830 18

Sváb Sándor M HUN 243 1 274 4 270 5 787 10

Bihariné Gábriel Emese  W HUN 245 3 279 10 280 9 804 22

Baranyi József S HUN 273 6 291 11 295 14 859 31

Korbař Bohumil M CZE - Plumlov 267 7 289 15 290 15 846 37

Kubesová Sabina W CZE - Suché Lazce 246 3 271 7 273 6 790 16

Hynková Karolína J CZE - Savana 268 8 268 5 275 9 811 22

Andrés Lukáš J CZE - Savana 245 4 267 4 261 2 773 10

Nedělník Josef S CZE- Savana 266 6 283 11 272 7 821 24

Nedělníková Jaroslava S-W CZE - Savana 239 1 261 7 277 9 777 17

Nedělník Jan M CZE - Savana 256 2 289 9 290 14 835 25

Nedělníková Hana W CZE - Savana 237 2 267 8 243 3 747 13

Hajný Martin C CZE - Otrokovice 234 1 278 9 261 4 773 14

Lhotský Dalibor M CZE - Opava 233 1 274 3 274 4 781 8

Hynková Irena W CZE - Savana 240 3 264 6 252 3 756 12

Pospíšilová Barbora C CZE - Savana 221 1 263 8 245 3 729 12

Nemochovský František M CZE - Otrokovice 210 1 258 3 225 2 693 6

Vyskočil Denis C CZE - Plumlov 231 1 254 6 258 5 743 12

Baborák František S CZE - Plumlov 237 1 269 5 271 6 777 12

Baborák Lukáš C CZE - Plumlov 243 2 272 8 268 3 783 13

Losert Václav S CZE - Opava 235 1 264 8 257 5 756 14

Slováková Jana S-W CZE - Opava 184 0 234 7 245 3 663 10

CZECH F 2.213 30 9.

CZECH E 2.202 37 10.

CZECH B 2.355 52 7.

CZECH D 2.266 32 8.

CZECH A 2.447 75 5.

CZECH C 2.371 51 6.

CROATIA 2 2.477 75 3.

HUNGARY 2.450 63 4.

RUSSIA 2.531 83 2.

20. BOHEMIA WORLD CUP 2018 27. - 29. 7. 2018 Otrokovice

CROATIA 1 2.555 104 1.




